ENEEHTRE
CRAB PROMOTION MENU

ENEERRATCE

Braised spotted crab with egg and homemade hot and sour sauce

BEMIRAER

Fried rice with green crab and shrimp wrapped in lotus leave

R sk TRE &

Marinated portunid with spicy seafood sauce

BEIERTER (1)

Braised fish maw with hairy crab roes

Y RATTER SRR (T ()

Steamed mud crab with Huadiao wine

BB EEEE (i)

The Sensational Silk Bean curd Soup

HEMHERE

Tea Master Recommendation

PR A A B E A

Twenty years tangerine peel with Longan Pu’er

HRAEALRZR
Red dates with Wuyi Cassia

FrEBERLURFPIE S B RS M0%RE &

All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge

998

588

488

388

338

208

(===

LS
Per Pot

98

68





