金秋蟹宴推介菜單 CRAB PROMOTION MENU

星州醬蛋液煮紅花蟹	998
Braised spotted crab with egg and homemade hot and sour sauce	
膏蟹鮮蝦荷葉飯	588
Fried rice with green crab and shrimp wrapped in lotus leave	
麻辣海鮮汁浸梭子蟹	488
Marinated portunid with spicy seafood sauce	
蟹粉燴鮮花膠(位)	388
Braised fish maw with hairy crab roes	
/, < 7 /	
女兒紅花雕蛋液蒸奄仔蟹(位)	338
Steamed mud crab with Huadiao wine	
鮮紅蟹肉文思豆腐羹(位)	208
	200
The Sensational Silk Bean curd Soup	
茶師推薦	每壺
Tea Master Recommendation	Per Pot
陳皮桂圓普洱茶	98
Twenty years tangerine peel with Longan Pu'er	
武夷肉桂紅棗茶	68
Red dates with Wuyi Cassia	